
CITY OF NORTHFIELD, MINNESOTA 

 CITY COUNCIL RESOLUTION 2024-107  

ADOPTING SCHEDULE FOR 2025 BOARD/COMMISSION MEETINGS 

 

WHEREAS, the following schedule is set forth for board and commission meetings, unless 

specifically changed by the City Council: 

  

Heritage Preservation Commission    First Wednesday of each month  

Housing and Redevelopment Authority  First Thursday of each month 

Arts & Culture Commission    Second Monday of each month 

Library Board      Second Wednesday of every other month 

Park and Recreation Advisory Board   Third Monday of every other month 

Environmental Quality Commission   Third Wednesday of each month 

Planning Commission     Third Thursday of each month 

Economic Development Authority   Fourth Monday of each month 

Human Rights Commission    Fourth Wednesday of every other month 

Nfld Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Fourth Thursday of each month 

 

WHEREAS, meeting dates that conflict with a city observed holiday have been adjusted; 

 

WHEREAS, meetings and work sessions will be added or may be cancelled or combined as 

needed. 

 

WHEREAS, the meeting schedule for the Hospital Board, Northfield Area Fire and Rescue 

Services, Mayor’s Youth Council, and Charter Commission follow a set calendar, 

but the meeting dates are set by the board/commission, not the City Council;  

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL THAT: 

 

The City Council of the City of Northfield hereby adopts the schedule e for board and 

commission meetings as noted in exhibit A. 

 

FURTHER BE IT RESOLVED THAT: 

 

The meeting schedule shall remain in effect until modified by the Council. 

 

PASSED by the City Council of the City of Northfield on this 12th day of November 2024. 

 

 

ATTEST 

 

 

______________________     _______________________ 

City Clerk       Mayor 

 

 

VOTE:  ___  POWNELL    ___  HOLMES        ___   NESS    ___  PETERSON WHITE 

 

 ___  REISTER     ___   SOKUP     ___  ZUCCOLOTTO 



EXHIBIT A: 

 

2025 City of Northfield Board and Commission Schedule 

 

Board/Commission Meeting Date 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority*  Thursday, January 2, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Monday, January 6, 2025 

Library Board Wednesday, January 8, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, January 13, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Park and Recreation Advisory Board  Wednesday, January 22, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, January 23, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, January 27, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, February 5, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority  Thursday, February 6, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, February 10, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, February 20, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, February 24, 2025 

Human Rights Commission  Wednesday, February 26, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, March 5, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, March 10, 2025 

Library Board Wednesday, March 12, 2025 

Park and Recreation Advisory Board  Monday, March 17, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, March 19, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, March 20, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, March 24, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Monday, March 31, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, April 2, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority  Thursday, April 3, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, April 14, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, April 16, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, April 17, 2025 

Human Rights Commission  Wednesday, April 23, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, April 24, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, April 28, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority*  Thursday, May 1, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, May 7, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, May 12, 2025 

Library Board Wednesday, May 14, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Park and Recreation Advisory Board  Monday, May 19, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, May 21, 2025 



Board/Commission Meeting Date 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, May 22, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, June 4, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority  Thursday, June 5, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, June 9, 2025 

Planning Commission  Monday, June 16, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, June 18, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, June 23, 2025 

Human Rights Commission  Wednesday, June 25, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, June 26, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, July 2, 2025 

Library Board Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, July 14, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, July 16, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, July 17, 2025 

Park and Recreation Advisory Board  Monday, July 21, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, July 24, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, July 28, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, August 6, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority  Thursday, August 7, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, August 11, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, August 20, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, August 21, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, August 25, 2025 

Human Rights Commission  Wednesday, August 27, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, August 28, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, September 3, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority*  Thursday, September 4, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, September 8, 2025 

Library Board Wednesday, September 10, 2025 

Park and Recreation Advisory Board  Monday, September 15, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, September 17, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, September 18, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, September 22, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, September 25, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, October 1, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, October 13, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, October 16, 2025 

Human Rights Commission  Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Thursday, October 23, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, October 27, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, November 5, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority  Thursday, November 6, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, November 10, 2025 



Board/Commission Meeting Date 

Library Board Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

Park and Recreation Advisory Board  Monday, November 17, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, November 20, 2025 

Economic Development Authority  Monday, November 24, 2025 

Heritage Preservation Commission  Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

Housing and Redevelopment Authority  Thursday, December 4, 2025 

Arts and Culture Commission  Monday, December 8, 2025 

Northfield Alliance for Substance Abuse Prevention Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

Human Rights Commission  Monday, December 15, 2025 

Environmental Quality Commission  Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

Planning Commission  Thursday, December 18, 2025 

* Work Session 

 

 


